

ITEM NO.107

COURT NO.13

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 8942/2013

STATE BANK OF INDIA & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NATVARLAL L BHATTI

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 8943/2013 (III)

Date : 29-01-2020 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER  
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. R.P. Bhatt, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. A. V. Rangam, AOR  
Mr. Buddy A. Ranganadhan, Adv.  
Ms. Stuti Krishn, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Yadunandan Bansal, Adv.  
Mr. Ravinder Kumar Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Atul Garg, Adv.  
Mr. Ravi Panwar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel appearing for the  
respondent, list the matters tomorrow i.e. on 30.01.2020.

(NEELAM GULATI)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RAJINDER KAUR)  
BRANCH OFFICER